Class.
1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th
6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

14th

CBIl - 372 Semana
Internacional de Vela
do Rio de Janeiro

De 30 de agosto a 01 de
setembro de 2024

Results are provisional as of 15:20 on September 1, 2024

ILCA 7 Class

Sailed: 6, Discards: 1, To count: 5, Entries: 15, Scoring system: Appendix A
Total C./desc. R1 R2

Velejador

Frederico
Francavilla

Thomas
Potthoff

Pedro
Madureira

Antonio
Machado

Erick Carpes

Anderson
Candemil

Matheus
Souza

Dante Volker

Brunno
Machuca

Ricardo
Chebar

Antonio
Carlos
Figueiredo

José Paulo
Barcellos

Mario Garcia

Ricardo
Soares

Erico Lopes
Junior

SailNo Club
214311 YCSA/

BL3/PIC
223024 VDS
220576 ICRJ
220578 VDS

209250 VDS
171826 ICSC

218081 CIR/

EVSS
YCSA

284
223402 YCSA
195346 | ICB

166184 CRG

195362 | ICRJ
212033 ICRJ
52135 ICRJ

159697 S/C

10

18

21

31

28
36

48

56

56

66

75

79

93

96

96

7

12

13

15

21
28

32

40

44

50

59

63

77

80

80

1 2

4 1

2 3

3 4

S (7)

6 (8)

7 5

8 10

(12) |11

1 9

10 |12

9 6

13 (16
DNC)

(16 |16

DNC) DNC

(16 |16

DNC) DNC

R3
2

10

(16
DNC)

(16
DNC)

16
DNC

16
DNC

16
DNC

R4
1

(16
DNC)

(16
DNC)

(16
DNF)

(16
DNF)

16
DNC

16
DNC

16
DNC

16
DNC

16
DNC

RS

16
DNC

16
DNC

16
DNC

16
DNC

R6

10

11

16
DNC

16
DNC

16
DNC

16
DNC



CBIl - 372 Semana

Internacional de Vela

do Rio de Janeiro

De 30 de agosto a 01 de
setembro de 2024

Results are provisional as of 16:34 on September 1, 2024

ILCA 6 Class

Sailed: 6, Discards: 1, To count: 5, Entries: 37, Scoring system: Appendix A
Total C./desc. R1

Class. Velejador

1st
2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th
10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

15th

16th

Francisco
Dal RI

Davi Neves
Jodo
Marcelo
Timotheo
Pedro Rosa

Ana
Carolina
Roth

Renato
Lunetta
Jodo
Roberto de
Souza
Joaquim
Lopes
Enzo Ricardi
Valentina
Guimaraes
lago
Whately
Pietro
Josquin
Vicente
Schirmer
Eduardo
Bragancga
Murilo
Posmik

Luis André
Castro

Cat.
Masculino

Masculino

Masculino

Masculino

Feminino

Masculino

Masculino

Masculino

Masculino

Feminino

Masculino

Masculino

Masculino

Masculino

Masculino

Masculino

SailNo Club
204582 CDJ

201010/1CSC

218912 RYC-
CNC

211507 VDS
223183 VDS

223651 ICB-

DF

21116 |YCB

195346 ICRJ

169120 ICRJ
14111 | CICP

9

49

58

67

73
68

204585 YCSA 89

191349 ICRJ

212053 CNC

159507 ICRJ

78

93

99

186980 YCSA |93

195948 CNC

110

5
14

16

16

32

35

43

47

49
50

51

60

64

71

71

1

10

18

14

12

11

R2
1

12

13

16

11

14

R3
1

11

10

14

19

16

R4 |R5
1 (4)
2 (8)
4 2
3
(14)
(14) 1
10 |7
7 (20
8 10
1 9
9 23
17 13
6 (29)
13 19
12 17
(38 12

DNC)

R6

14

(38
DNC)



Class.
17th

18th
19th

20th

21st

22nd

23rd

24th

25th

26th

27th
28th

29th

30th

31st

32nd

33rd

34th

35th

36th

36th

Velejador

Leonardo
Anzolch

Gabriel Silva

Antonella
Dalpiaz

Marco
Antonio
Raymundo

Felipe

Strassburger

Eduardo
Guimaraes

Bernardo
Rey

Marina
Gama

Carl
Craddock
Thiago
Bordasch

Hector Meili

Bernardo
Raulino

Gabiriel
Vantajo

Henrique
Americano

Antonio
Gandolpho
Joaquim
Lage
Eduardo
Faria

Helio Araujo

Rafael
Torres
Pessoa

Carlos
Eduardo
Wanderley

Paulo
Ricardo
Moreira

Cat.
Masculino

Masculino

Feminino

Masculino

Masculino

Masculino

Masculino

Feminino

Masculino

Masculino

Masculino
Masculino

Masculino

Masculino

Masculino

Masculino

Masculino

Masculino

Masculino

Masculino

Masculino

SailNo
204592

211506
209247

212081

184454

205739

219912

188426

171824

174386

182631
2020

204596

164863

191340

613435

197890

21205

191341

204591

179006

Club
CDJ

CDhJ
VDS

CDhJ

CDJ

CNC

YCSA

CNC

YCSA

ICSC

YCSA

ICB-

DF

ICSC

YCSA

ICRJ

ICB-

DF

ICRJ

ICRJ

CICP

YCSA

ICRJ

Total | C./desc. R1

97

102
102

107

123

143

136

137

144

148

147
159

167

171

182

188

194

217

219

228

228

74

76
77

83

93

105

107

109

116

118

119
128

129

133

144

150

156

179

181

190

190

21

19
23

(24)

13

22
(31)

27
29
20
33
32
(38
DNC)
(38

DNF)

(38
DNC)

(38
DNC)

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0

www.sailwave.com

R2 |R3 R4
17 15 |16
21 7 |18
22 22 (25)
23 17 |15
20 21 24
25 (38 |38
DNC)|DNC
15 |26 |22
19 24 |21
27 20 26
26 27 |19
(28) 123 |20
30 25 |23
(38 29 |28
DNC)
29 (38 |27
DNC)
10 (38 |38
DNC) DNC
(38 |28 38
UFD) DNC
31 (30 (38
BFD)
38 38 |38
DNC |DNC DNC
38 38 |38
DNC DNC |DNC
38 38 |38
DNC |DNC DNC
38 38 |38
DNC DNC DNC

11

15

27
25

21

22

38
DNC

38
DNC

16

27
25

24

26

38

DNC

20

31

32

33

38
DNC

38
DNC


http://www.sailwave.com/

CBIl - 372 Semana
Internacional de Vela
do Rio de Janeiro

De 30 de agosto a 01 de
setembro de 2024

Results are provisional as of 17:44 on September 1, 2024

ILCA 4 Class

Sailed: 6, Discards: 1, To count: 5, Entries: 33, Scoring system: Appendix A

Class. Velejador SailNo Club Total C./desc. R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6
1st Felipe Fridich 219 EVI 9 5 (4) 1 1 1 1 1
2nd  Bruna Koch 223190 VDS 26 19 1 5 5 6 2 (7)
3rd Maria Brum 177800 ICRJ 43 |20 2 3 4 (23)
4th Claudio 219914 EVI 73 139 (34 4 13 17 3 2
Spaggari DSQ)
5th Samuel 218098 ICB-DF |78 44 10 14 2 (34 14 |4
Romero UFD)
6th Matteo Bosso |1 YCSA 77 |46 (31) M 16 7 9 3
7th Raul Felippe 219910 EVI 80 48 9 16 3 2 18 (32
Camargo DPI)
8th Caio Mesquita | 166191 |ICB-DF |68 48 8 10 10 5 (20) 15
9th José Bulhdes 188424 ICRJ 70 |48 12 7 (22) |14 6 9
10th  |Oliver Durrich 195327 | YCSA 82 56 7 8 (26) |4 12 |25
11th  |Pedro Vivian 218081 EVSS/CIR|93 |59 5 9 4 (34 7 34
DNC) DSQ
12th |Kaué Lobo 185140 EVSS 81 62 18 12 12 9 (19) 11
13th | Rafael 21208 ICRJ 81 |63 15 13 (18) |10 15 10
Girdwood
14th |Pablo Blanco 127985 YCSA 102 |68 13 2 14 (34 26 13
UFD)
15th | Felipe Lucena 159514 ICRJ 103 |69 3 16 9 (34 22 19
DPI UFD)
16th |Jodo Taveira [191382|CNC 103 |69 14 (34 11 8 10 |26
Huguenin BFD)
17th Martim Amaral 169120 ICRJ 104 |70 16 (34 7 34 8 5
BFD) DNC
18th | Julia Sampaio 202045 ICB-DF 104 |70 6 15 19 (34 16 14
RET)
19th | Eduarda Kuhn 119944 VDS 99 |79 17 (20) 17 18 11 16
20th  Magno 20204 YCB 116 |82 11 (34 6 34 13 18

Macario BFD) RET



Class.

21st

22nd

23rd
24th
25th

26th

27th

28th

29th

30th

31st

32nd

33rd

Velejador

Luis Henrique
Lopes da
Silva

Rafaela
Mesquita

Larisa Ribeiro
Gabriela Roth

Helena
Machado

Tito Barros
Nicolas
Manica

Enzo Ferreira
Cristiane
Pires

Duda Serrao
Rocco Volker

|zadora Netto

Lorenzo
Monta

SailNo | Club

118585 | ICB-DF

208245 VDS

191387 | ICRJ
209249 VDS
210711 |ICSC

195362 ICB-DF

20201 |EVSS
204586 EVSS

212031 ICRJ

146679 CNC/ PG

197088 YCSA

179801 ICSC

163161 ICRJ

Total | C./desc. R1

108

120

124
122
140

144

150

162

159

167

170

184

200

83

86

96
97
106

110

116

128

129

133

136

150

166

22

26

23
24
29

20
21
27
(30)
19
25
28

(34
DNC)

R2 |R3
17 15
24 |23
25 |27
19  (25)
(34 20
BFD)
22 |21
21 |29
26 |24
27 |28
18 (34
DNC)
23 (34
DNC)
(34 34
DNC) DNC
34 30
DNC

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0

www.sailwave.com

R4

(34
DNC)

15
13
11

(34
RET)

(34
DNC)

(34
DNC)

16

34
DNC

34
RET

34
DNC

34
DNC

(&)

(28)

34
DSQ

17

30
27

34
DNC

R6
17

20
12

30

21

28

29

31

24

27

34

DNC


http://www.sailwave.com/

CBI - 372 Semana
Internacional de Vela do

Rio de Janeiro

De 30 de agosto a 01 de
setembro de 2024 - ICRJ

Results are provisional as of 15:33 on September 1, 2024

29ER Class

Sailed: 9, Discards: 1, To count: 8, Entries: 6, Scoring system: Appendix A

Class. Timoneiro|Proeiro

1st Heloisa

Goncgalves

2nd Bruno

Moraes

3rd Lara

Candemil

4th Ana Clara

Carlin

5th Giovani

Ramos

6th Luiza

Mateus

Cat.

Isabella |Feminino|3036
Zorzi

Jodo Open 2435
Vicente

Joppert

Gael Open 018
Chamecki

Anne Feminino| 013
Scampini

Mateus |Open 3038
Koch

Sofia Feminino| 3298
Moreira

SailNo | Club | Total C./desc.|R1

vDS |27 |20
ICRJ |36 |29
ICSC|36 |29
ICSC|38 |31
VDS |39 |32
ICSC|53 |46

R2

7 2
DNF)

7 4
DNF)

7 |3
DNF)

1 5

7 1
DNF)

7 |7
DNF) DNC

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0

www.sailwave.com

R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9

117 2 4112
NSC

337 7 221
NSC DNC

4 217 3 |15 4
NSC

6 4 (7 4 5 3 3
NSC)

2 57 1 |6 4 6
NSC

56 7 |7 365
NSC DNC


http://www.sailwave.com/

De 30 de agosto a 01 de

CBI - 372 Semana
Internacional de Vela do

Rio de Janeiro

setembro de 2024

Results are provisional as of 15:14 on September 1, 2024

420 Class

Sailed: 6, Discards: 1, To count: 5, Entries: 16, Scoring system: Appendix A

Class. |Timoneiro |Proeiro

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

15th

16th

Joana
Gongalves

Zion Faria

Carolina
Santa Cruz

Pedro
Muricy

Said Royo

Melissa
Paradeda

Leonardo
Lombardi
Jodo
Caminha
Luisa
Gandolpho
Joéo
Marcelo
Barbosa

Daniel
Holck

Maria
Pontes

Felipe
Vicente

Laura
Neves

Francisco
Fernandes-
Vogel

Uthar
Veiga

Rodrigo
Luz

Bernardo
Bacha

Luisa
Madureira

Pedro
Brum

Axel
Vergueiro

Bruna
Patricio

Eduardo
Cersosimo

Augusto
Torres

Manuela
Baggio

Luana
Kath

Caio
Nogueira

Maria Julia
Chaves

Ana Luiza
Bartijotto

Clara
Franklin

Vincet

Fernandes-

Vogel
Eugénia
Alves

Cat.
Open

Open
Feminino
Open
Open
Feminino
Open
Open
Feminino

Open

Open
Feminino
Open
Feminino

Open

Open

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0

SailNo |Club

54643 |ICRJ 10
57304 |ICRJ 23
56690 |ICRJ 40
56887 |ICRJ 40
57441 |ICRJ 42
54642 |[YCSA/ |33

YCB-MB

57503 |ICRJ 51
57446 VDS 48
5 ICRJ 53
54358 |ICRJ/CDJ |59
52015 |ICRJ 64
5720 |YCB 67
57350 |ICRJ 67
888 ICRJ 71
5464 |YCB 71
52849 |ICB-DF |98

www.sailwave.com

7

17

23

23

25

25

34

38

40

45

47

53

54

57

57

81

Total C./desc.|R1

1

(14)

(17
UFD)

10

15

R2
1

(7
DNF)

8

2
11
13
(14)

12

(17

DNF) DNF | DNC

R3
1

17
DNC

13

14

12

17

R4
©)

(17

DNC)

6

11

17

R5
2

(6)
5

(17

UFD)

17
DNC

11

17
DNC

R6

6

17
DNC

11

10

(14)

15


http://www.sailwave.com/

